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CATEGORY SERVICE CATEGORYTRANSFER IN LAST 7 YEARSPOST LOTTERY NO 

NA OBC 

9PRINCIPAL 

Carasti 

KENNAY 

1 

TE0 3E121 
Nominec 

Chairmn 

K.V 
RAJAL:PE T-5 16 115 /AP 



S.NO 

2' 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

S.NO 

1 

2 

4 

6 

7 

S.NO 

1 

S.NO 

1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

PRE LOTTERY No NAME OF STUDENT 

10 

3 

6 

5 

1 

3 

1 

PRE LOTTERY NO NAME OF STUDENT 

7 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

4 

12 

7 

1 

6 

5 

11 

10 

CATEGORY 5 OFFLINE LoTTERY FOR CLASSES 2ND TO 8TH 

|Teacher Member -

B. BHAVANESH 

Studentmember 
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DATE: 17-04-2025 

CHAITRA GARI DHARANI 

M. CHAITANYA 

ATTINJERI JASHVWINI 

CLASS 2ND 

CLASS 3RD 

Cora 

CATEGORY 
OBC 

SHAIK MOHAMMAD WAHEED AZAM 

KEM! 

CLASS 5TH 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

SO 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

CATEGORY 

OBC 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

CLASS 4TH 

CATEGORY 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

CATEGORY 
GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

SO 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

SERVICE CATEGORY POST LOTTERY NO 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

SERVICE CATEGORY POST LOTTERY NO 

1 

5 

2 

6 

10 

7 

SERVICE CATEGORY POST LOTTERY NO 

1 

SERVICE CATEGORY POST LOTTERY NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

6 

7 

1 

8 

2 

6 

3 

5 

4 

11 

10 

12 

TIt. DA.2025 

KV. RAJA:MPET-51G 115 (A P) 



S.NO 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

S.NO 

1 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

PRE LOTTERY NONAME OF STUDENT 

student 

2 

4 

3 

17 

7 

14 

6 

15 

16 

13 

12 

11 

10 

1 

5 

3 

8 

7 

9 

6 

10 

11 

1 

6 

2 

3 

TANGUTURI SAI 

4 

Teacher member 

BALIPOGU NAGAPRIYA 
YARRAGOLLA PRANEETH SIMHHA YADAV 

MULLAGURI DIVYA SRI 

PRE LOTTERY NO NAME OF STUDENT 

SHAIK RAYYAN HABIBULLA 
P. YOGITH CHANDRA 
SYED MOHAMMED SUFIYAN 

MALLELA MEGHANA 
ADDALAMARRI DIVAKAR 

GUDURU MONISH KUMAR RAJU 

SHAIK MUHAMMAD AJMAL SUBHANI 

B. BHANU PRIYA 
UGGU DEEKSHIT 
SHAIK ZUBAIR AHAMED 
S. ADHARSH VARMA 

DORARAJU NANDINI 
VELAGACHARLA PREM CHANDHU 

V. NAGA TRIVEDA 

SINGANA JESWANTH 
RAM GOVARTHANA MURI 

K. KARTHIK 

|MALLELA VASANTH 
PERIYAVARAM PALLAVI 

PRE LOTTERY NONAME OF STUDENT 

KAKULURU CHATHURYA 
SHAIK MOHAMMAD SOHAIL 

V. THARUN SAI 

MANDLA VISHNU PRIYA 

PASALA NAAGA CHARAN 

SHAIK MAHAMMAD RIHAAN 

M. SAI VARSHITHA 
MEESALA CHARITHA 

KALLURI VENKATA KISHORE 

CLASS 6TH 

BOMMU GAYATHRI 
DEVARAKONDA MANASVI 

lCATEGORY 
OBC 

CLASS 7TH 

SC 

CLASS 8TH 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

CATEGORY 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

CATEGORY 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

SERVICE CATEGORY POST LOTTERY NO 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

4 

V 

5 

V 

6 

SERVICE CATEGORY POST LOTTERY NO 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

1 

3 

4 

|SERVICE CATEGORY POST LOTTERY NO 

5 

6 

10 

11 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

|.04.305 

KV. RAJANPET-515 115 AP 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

